Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Olsen - (1183873) - Godalming ASC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

49.65
1:02.75
55.08

1:56.11

to LC

50.10
1:03.30
55.40

1:56.10

SC WA
Pts

66
62
64
76

Date

07/05/16
27/11/15
24/01/15
06/11/15

Meet

Godalming Spring Sprints
Godalming Club Championships
Godalming ASC Meet

Godalming Club Championships

Venue

Godalming
Godalming
Godalming

Godalming

License

SE161131
SE152297
SE150329

SE152294
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