Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Olsen - (1183873) - Godalming ASC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	49.65	50.10	66	07/05/16	Godalming Spring Sprints	Godalming	SE161131	4
50 Breaststroke	1:02.75	1:03.30	62	27/11/15	Godalming Club Championships	Godalming	SE152297	4
50 Backstroke	55.08	55.40	64	24/01/15	Godalming ASC Meet	Godalming	SE150329	3
100 Individual Medley	1:56.11	1:56.10	76	06/11/15	Godalming Club Championships	Godalming	SE152294	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS